
150 Capital Drive, Suite 420 Golden, CO 80401 

RockyMountainSales.com
303.289.4191

R M S O R D E R S @ R o c k y M o u n t a i n S a l e s . c o m

MEET TH E  TEAM

*Extensions are the last 3 digits of phone number
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DOMINIC ZARRELLA
Dominic@RockyMountainSales.com

720.215.4425

DANIEL PAYOTELIS
720.215.4438

Daniel@RockyMountainSales.com

BRITTANY BAKER
Brittany@RockyMountainSales.com
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TOM ROSSBACH - Commercial Quotes 

Tom@RockyMountainSales.com

BRIAN KROUSE 
Brian@RockyMountainSales.com

Theresa@RockyMountainSales.com

THERESA VIGIL  - HR & Accounting

SHANNON CALDWELL
720.668.0298 

Shannon@RockyMountainSales.com

720.284.4376

303.517.9677

303.513.0624

303.912.3654

JON OAKLEY

MIKE MURPHY

JIM NACKE

Jon@RockyMountainSales.com

Shaun@RockyMountainSales.com

SHAUN MULLIGAN

MATT PORTER
Matt@RockyMountainSales.com

720.326.0398

Kristin@RockyMountainSales.com

CLINT WASSON

720.703.4893

303.898.8348

SARAH PORTER  - Specification Sales

Jim@RockyMountainSales.com
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Mike@RockyMountainSales.com

Clint@RockyMountainSales.com

Sarah@RockyMountainSales.com

KRISTIN WILLIAMS
303.929.5099

http://www.rockymountainsales.com/
mailto:RMOrders@rockymountainsales.com


150 Capital Drive, Suite 420 Golden, CO 80401 

Rocky Mountain Sales, Inc. is an outsourced sales and service organization 
providing outstanding sales & customer service support 

to all our strategic partners.

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  S a l e s  
i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  
p r o v i d i n g  s a l e s  
r e p r e s e n t a t i o n ,  

c u s t o m e r  s e r v i c e ,  a n d  p r o d u c t  
e x p e r t i s e  t h r o u g h o u t  

C o l o r a d o ,  W y o m i n g ,  M o n t a n a ,
W e s t e r n  N e b r a s k a  a n d  
W e s t e r n  S o u t h  D a k o t a .

RockyMountainSales.com 303.289.4191

ESTABLISHED 1971

17 EXPERT EMPLOYEES

131 INDUSTRY AWARDS
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